

80080

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 CULVERT REPLACEMENT
 SR 1100 (GHENT STREET), WINDSOR

0.100 MI

SAWYER'S LAND DEVELOPING INC CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC BRIDGEPOINT CIVIL LLC
 BELHAVEN, NC GREENVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		27830.00		28000.00		15000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		7150.00		18000.00		7500.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		227374.17		42000.00		81000.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	100 TON	40.98	4098.00	105.00	10500.00	58.00	5800.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	1,200 SY	2.20	2640.00	9.00	10800.00	6.00	7200.00
0006	0331000000-E	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (CY) (ADDITIONAL CULVERT UNDERCUT)	100 CY	98.81	9881.00	55.00	5500.00	35.00	3500.00
0007	0372000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULV III	59 LF	67.69	3993.71	115.45	6811.55	73.50	4336.50
0008	0962000000-E	SP	**X***CAA SP ARCH ***** (81" X 59", 0.164", WITH HEADWALLS)	423 LF	338.66	143253.18	439.00	185697.00	650.00	274950.00
0009	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	5 TON	32.45	162.25	105.00	525.00	60.00	300.00
0010	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	12 TON	302.50	3630.00	550.00	6600.00	850.00	10200.00
0011	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	0.4 CY	550.00	220.00	2250.00	900.00	3600.00	1440.00
0012	2297000000-E	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	19.2 CY	2124.95	40799.04	1680.00	32256.00	5700.00	109440.00
0013	2366000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.24 STD	2 EA	633.55	1267.10	1960.00	3920.00	450.00	900.00
0014	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** ("F")	2 EA	803.73	1607.46	1650.00	3300.00	580.00	1160.00
0015	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** ("G")	2 EA	803.73	1607.46	1650.00	3300.00	580.00	1160.00
0016	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	10 LF	100.10	1001.00	37.50	375.00	36.00	360.00
0017	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	58 TON	55.55	3221.90	125.00	7250.00	110.00	6380.00
0018	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	183 SY	2.61	477.63	21.50	3934.50	5.00	915.00
0019	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		9394.00		25000.00		9000.00
0020	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,115 LF	3.58	3991.70	17.00	18955.00	8.00	8920.00
0021	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	75 TON	47.03	3527.25	185.00	13875.00	110.00	8250.00
0022	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	75 TON	40.98	3073.50	115.00	8625.00	81.00	6075.00
0023	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5 ACR	1485.00	742.50	9500.00	4750.00	4200.00	2100.00
0024	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100 LB	6.05	605.00	45.00	4500.00	25.00	2500.00
0025	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5 TON	1650.00	825.00	3500.00	1750.00	2200.00	1100.00
0026	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	30 CY	22.00	660.00	165.00	4950.00	25.00	750.00
0027	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,125 SY	2.20	2475.00	19.75	22218.75	3.50	3937.50
0028	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	100 SY	5.50	550.00	27.50	2750.00	6.00	600.00
0029	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	90 LF	5.50	495.00	19.75	1777.50	4.50	405.00
0030	6070000000-N	1639	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	2 EA	1650.00	3300.00	3800.00	7600.00	2500.00	5000.00
0031	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	50 LF	11.73	586.50	27.50	1375.00	21.00	1050.00
0032	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	3850.00	1925.00	9500.00	4750.00	4200.00	2100.00
0033	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	0.5 ACR	275.00	137.50	750.00	375.00	1500.00	750.00
0034	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	15.40	770.00	35.00	1750.00	1.50	75.00
0035	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 TON	1320.00	330.00	3500.00	875.00	3200.00	800.00
0036	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50 LB	6.05	302.50	38.50	1925.00	25.00	1250.00
0037	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.25 TON	1320.00	330.00	3500.00	875.00	2200.00	550.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
CULVERT REPLACEMENT
SR 1100 (GHENT STREET), WINDSOR

0.100 MI

		SAWYER'S LAND DEVELOPING INC		CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC		BRIDGEPOINT CIVIL LLC				
		BELHAVEN, NC		GREENVILLE, NC						
0038	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	75 LF	155.63	11672.25	205.00	15375.00	110.00	8250.00
0039	6114500000-N	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10 MHR	60.50	605.00	65.00	650.00	50.00	500.00
0040	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	7 EA	55.00	385.00	500.00	3500.00	900.00	6300.00
0041	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	550.00	550.00	1200.00	1200.00	2500.00	2500.00
0042	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) (DEWATERING)	Lump Sum		22796.40		37000.00		20000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	550243.00	TOTAL	556070.30	TOTAL	624304.00	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	550243.00	SUB-TOTAL	556070.30	SUB-TOTAL	624304.00	

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 CULVERT REPLACEMENT
 SR 1100 (GHENT STREET), WINDSOR

0.100 MI

		RPC CONTRACTING INC		TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO		
		KITTY HAWK, NC		NEW BERN, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS						
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	35300.00	68010.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	7500.00	3460.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	162800.00	89630.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	100 TON	60.00	93.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	1,200 SY	4.00	3.00
0006	0331000000-E	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (CY) (ADDITIONAL CULVERT UNDERCUT)	100 CY	30.00	44.00
0007	0372000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULV III	59 LF	103.90	140.00
0008	0962000000-E	SP	**X***CAA SP ARCH ***** (81" X 59", 0.164", WITH HEADWALLS)	423 LF	750.60	933.00
0009	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	5 TON	85.00	67.00
0010	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	12 TON	500.00	600.00
0011	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	0.4 CY	950.00	1890.00
0012	2297000000-E	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	19.2 CY	1930.00	2765.00
0013	2366000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.24 STD	2 EA	520.00	1316.00
0014	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** ("F")	2 EA	720.00	1316.00
0015	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** ("G")	2 EA	720.00	1316.00
0016	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	10 LF	150.00	189.00
0017	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	58 TON	80.00	150.00
0018	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	183 SY	4.50	3.00
0019	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	30000.00	24450.00
0020	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,115 LF	3.25	4.00
0021	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	75 TON	80.00	64.00
0022	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	75 TON	60.00	55.00
0023	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5 ACR	1350.00	1500.00
0024	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100 LB	5.50	6.00
0025	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5 TON	1500.00	1700.00
0026	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	30 CY	75.00	44.00
0027	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,125 SY	2.00	2.00
0028	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	100 SY	5.00	6.00
0029	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	90 LF	5.00	6.00
0030	6070000000-N	1639	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	2 EA	450.00	1162.00
0031	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	50 LF	10.75	12.00
0032	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	3500.00	2800.00
0033	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	0.5 ACR	250.00	280.00
0034	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	14.00	16.00
0035	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 TON	1200.00	1400.00
0036	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50 LB	5.50	7.00
0037	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.25 TON	1200.00	300.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
CULVERT REPLACEMENT
SR 1100 (GHENT STREET), WINDSOR

0.100 MI

				RPC CONTRACTING INC	TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO			
				KITTY HAWK, NC	NEW BERN, NC			
0038	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	75 LF	480.00	36000.00	136.00	10200.00
0039	6114500000-N	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10 MHR	55.00	550.00	63.00	630.00
0040	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	7 EA	50.00	350.00	250.00	1750.00
0041	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	1400.00	1400.00	1780.00	1780.00
0042	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) (DEWATERING)	Lump Sum		20000.00		30400.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	712514.65	TOTAL	757539.50
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	712514.65	SUB-TOTAL	757539.50
BIDDERS IN ORDER					CONTRACT TOTAL			
	SAWYER'S LAND DEVELOPING INC			1		550243.00		
	CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC			2		556070.30		
	BRIDGEPOINT CIVIL LLC			3		624304.00		
	RPC CONTRACTING INC			4		712514.65		
	TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO			5		757539.50		